2021-2022 FEE SCHEDULE



HOURS PER WEEK	HOURS PER MONTH	MONTHLY FEE	MULTI STUDENT
			DISCOUNT (10%)
.45 MINUTES	3 HOURS	\$50.00	\$45.00
1 HOUR	4 HOURS	\$55.00	\$49.50
1.5 HOURS	6 HOURS	\$70.00	\$63.00
2 HRS	8 HOURS	\$90.00	\$81.00
2.5 HOURS	10 HOURS	\$100.00	\$90.00
3 HOURS	12 HOURS	\$110.00	\$99.00
3.5 HOURS	14 HOURS	\$120.00	\$108.00
4 HOURS	16 HOURS	\$130.00	\$117.00
4.5 HOURS	18 HOURS	\$135.00	\$121.50
5 HOURS	20 HOURS	\$140.00	\$126.00
5.5 HOURS	22 HOURS	\$145.00	\$130.50
6 HOURS	24 HOURS	\$150.00	\$135.00
7 HOURS	28 HOURS	\$165.00	\$148.50
8 HOURS	32 HOURS	\$175.00	\$157.50
9 HOURS	36 HOURS	\$185.00	\$166.50
10 HOURS	40 HOURS	\$195.00	\$175.50

Annual Fees:

Registration Fee- \$25.00 Per Student. Due at time of Registration.

Winter Showcase Costume Rental Fee- \$20.00 Per Student. Due November 1, 2021.

Spring 2022 Recital Fee- \$20.00 Per Student. Due March 1, 2022.

Spring 2020 Costume Purchase Fee- dependent upon Costume Company Price and Number of routines. Due March 1, 2022.